                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/01/2
Name:  Avide Europe Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide halogen classic and classic mini light bulbs.
Product code Product EAN Product name
AHG27WW-18W 5999562280348 Avide Halogen Classic 18W E27 2000h (204 lumen)
AHG27WW-28W 5999562280355 Avide Halogen Classic 28W E27 2000h (370 lumen)
AHG27WW-42W 5999562280362 Avide Halogen Classic 42W E27 2000h (624 lumen)
AHG27WW-52W 5999562280379 Avide Halogen Classic 52W E27 2000h (815 lumen)
AHG27WW-70W 5999562280386 Avide Halogen Classic 70W E27 2000h (1179 lumen)
AHG27WW-105W 5999562284070 Avide Halogen Classic 105W E27 2000h (1860 lumen)
AHMG14WW-18W 5999562280539 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 18W E14 2000h (204 lumen)
AHMG27WW-18W 5999562280423 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 18W E27 2000h (204 lumen)
AHMG14WW-28W 5999562280546 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 28W E14 2000h (370 lumen)
AHMG27WW-28W 5999562280430 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 28W E27 2000h (370 lumen)
AHMG14WW-42W 5999562280553 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 42W E14 2000h (624 lumen)
AHMG27WW-42W 5999562280447 Avide Halogen Classic Mini 42W E27 2000h (624 lumen)
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 60432-2:2000+A1:2005+A2:2012
EN 60432-3:2013
The document is valid until revocation.
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2016.07.18.
                                                                                Place and date of issue